Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Low Inductance
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: mlcc.specials@vishay.com Document Number: 45010
68 Revision: 19-Sep-08
VJ0508/VJ0612
Not for New Designs
Product Discontinuation
Vishay Vitramon

MAX.
P
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0612 Y 104 K X A A T ### (2)
CASE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL CODE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE
RATING (1)
MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE
0508
0612
Y = X7R Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
Example:
104  = 100  000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % tin plated
F = AgPd
Q = 10 V
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
A =
Unmarked
R = 11 1/4" reel/plastic tape
PU = 10 000 pieces
T = 7" reel/plastic tape
PU = 3000 pieces
Not for New Designs
Product Discontinuation VJ0508/VJ0612
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Low Inductance
Vishay Vitramon
Document Number: 45010 For technical questions, contact: mlcc.specials@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 19-Sep-08 69
SELECTION CHART
STYLE
VJ0508 VJ0612
EIA TYPE
VOLTAGE (Vdc) 10 16 25 16 25 50
CAP. CODE CAP.
221 220 pF • • •
271 270 pF • • •
331 330 pF • • •
391 390 pF • • •
471 470 pF • • •
561 560 pF • • •
681 680 pF • • •
821 820 pF • • •
102 1000 pF • • •
122 1200 pF • • •
152 1500 pF • • •
182 1800 pF • • •
222 2200 pF • • •
272 2700 pF • • •
332 3300 pF • • •
392 3900 pF • • •
472 4700 pF • • •
562 5600 pF • • •
682 6800 pF • • •